
Bemidji State (9-13-3) -vs- North Dakota (15-5-3)
1/24/2014 at Grand Forks, ND

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/24/2014
Start: 7:07 pm
Time: 2:30
Attendance: 797
Location: Grand Forks, ND
Officials: Referee: Krissy Langley; Referee: Ross Gibbs; Linesman:
Casey Enge; Linesman: Matt Spivey

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Bemidji State 0 0 3 0 3
North Dakota 2 0 1 0 3

BSU: Tougas, Kaitlyn (1); Wivoda, Whitney (1); Kelly, Rachael (1)
UND: Layla Marvin (1); Amy Menke (1); Josefine Jakobsen (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BSU UND
1st 11:22 UND Amy Menke Josefine Jakobsen, Shannon Kaiser EV 0 1
1st 12:43 UND Layla Marvin Lisa Marvin, Tori Williams EV 0 2
3rd 11:48 BSU Wivoda, Whitney Hutchinson, Madison, Dusik, Tess EV 1 2
3rd 14:52 BSU Kelly, Rachael Tougas, Kaitlyn, Hutchinson, Madison PP 2 2
3rd 18:04 UND Josefine Jakobsen Amy Menke EV 2 3
3rd 19:08 BSU Tougas, Kaitlyn Miller, Lauren, Citrowske, Alex EV 3 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BSU Kelly, Rachael 02:00 TRIPPING 19:36 PP
2nd UND Sam LaShomb 02:00 INTERFERENCE 05:22 PP
2nd UND Johanna Fallman 02:00 TRIPPING 12:49 PP
3rd BSU Miller, Lauren 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 10:03
3rd UND Lisa Marvin 02:00 ROUGHING 10:03
3rd UND Tanja Eisenschmid 02:00 HOLDING 14:09 PP
3rd UND Becca Kohler 02:00 CHECKING 17:01 PP
3rd BSU Kelly, Rachael 02:00 HOOKING 17:50 PP
4th UND Andrea Dalen 02:00 TRIPPING 04:21 PP



Individual
Bemidji State 3

North Dakota 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Hutchinson, Madison 0 2 1 +1 - - 4
5 Citrowske, Alex 0 1 2 +1 - - 1
7 Esse, Carley 0 0 0 0 - - 1
8 Lushanko, Megan 0 0 0 0 2-3 - 0
9 Tougas, Kaitlyn 1 1 3 +1 4-11 - 0

LW 11 Wivoda, Whitney 1 0 4 0 - - 0
12 McKnight, Emily 0 0 0 0 0-2 - 0
14 Miller, Lauren 0 1 1 -1 10-16 1-2 1
16 Anderson, Stephanie 0 0 1 0 - - 0
18 Kelly, Rachael 1 0 3 -1 2-4 2-4 1

C 19 Dusik, Tess 0 1 2 0 5-10 - 1
20 Philipczyk, Jenessa 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 24 Ehlert, Alex 0 0 0 -2 - - 2
27 Chapman, Kayleigh 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 28 Duellman, Allie 0 0 1 -2 - - 3
G 29 Mowat, Brittni 0 0 0 0 - - 0

56 Moher, Hanna 0 0 0 -1 3-12 - 0
59 Williams, Danielle 0 0 1 0 - - 1

RW 93 Grenier, Kristine 0 0 0 -1 4-7 - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 19 -5 31-66 3-6 15

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 4 Sam LaShomb 0 0 2 +1 - 1-2 5

5 Johanna Fallman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 1
D 6 Gracen Hirschy 0 0 0 +1 - - 2

8 Samantha Hanson 0 0 0 +2 - - 0
9 Kayla Berg 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 10 Andrea Dalen 0 0 4 -1 0-3 1-2 0
11 Shannon Kaiser 0 1 0 +1 - - 2
13 Layla Marvin 1 0 4 +1 0-1 - 0
14 Marissa Salo 0 0 1 0 2-3 - 0

LW 15 Kayla Gardner 0 0 4 -1 - - 0
16 Tori Williams 0 1 3 +1 - - 1
18 Halli Krzyzaniak 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
21 Amy Menke 1 1 3 +2 1-2 - 0
22 Tanja Eisenschmid 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 4
27 Christina LaCombe 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 29 Lexie Shaw 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 51 Becca Kohler 0 0 2 -2 7-17 1-2 1

55 Lisa Marvin 0 1 1 +1 6-12 1-2 0
63 Josefine Jakobsen 1 1 6 +1 19-28 - 4

Totals 3 5 32 5 35-66 6-12 20

Bemidji State Goalkeeping North Dakota Goalkeeping

Bemidji State Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Mowat, Brittni 64:50 3 0 29
TM TEAM 0:10 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 29

North Dakota Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Lexie Shaw 64:12 3 0 16

Totals 3 0 16

Bemidji State Faceoffs North Dakota Faceoffs



# Player W L
14 Miller, Lauren 10 6
19 Dusik, Tess 5 5
9 Tougas, Kaitlyn 4 7
93 Grenier, Kristine 4 3
56 Moher, Hanna 3 9
8 Lushanko, Megan 2 1
18 Kelly, Rachael 2 2
5 Citrowske, Alex 1 0
12 McKnight, Emily 0 2

Totals 31 35

# Player W L
63 Josefine Jakobsen 19 9
51 Becca Kohler 7 10
55 Lisa Marvin 6 6
14 Marissa Salo 2 1
21 Amy Menke 1 1
10 Andrea Dalen 0 3
13 Layla Marvin 0 1

Totals 35 31


